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Gerencia de Supervisión de Contratos
Reporte al : 30/11/2025REPORTE DE PRODUCCION  FISCALIZADA DE GAS NATURAL A NIVEL NACIONAL (m3/d)

MESAÑO 2025 NOVIEMBRE
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TOTAL
UNNA 

ENERGIA 
Lote IV.

UNNA 
ENERGIA 

Lote III.

SAPET
Lote VII_VI

REPSOL
Lote 57

PLUSPETROL
Lote 88

PLUSPETROL
Lote 56

PETROPERÚ
Lote Z-69

PETROPERÚ
Lote VI (T)

PETROPERÚ
Lote I (TT)

OLYMPIC
Lote XIII

OIG
Lote X.

MONTERRICO 
Lote II

INEXPORT
Lote I.

CNPC PERU
Lote X

AGUAYTIA
Lote 31-C

0 0 61,757 42,798 357,528 630,372 0 0 263,357 6,854,284 17,367,340 7,095,972 0 178,802 119,425 32,971,635
0 0 64,782 39,265 361,493 557,489 0 0 265,444 6,895,598 20,038,873 6,245,623 0 178,133 115,840 34,762,540
0 0 65,188 37,257 362,880 724,408 0 0 260,077 6,895,033 22,359,015 6,162,805 0 174,427 117,026 37,158,116
0 0 64,335 37,870 362,909 912,373 0 0 256,444 6,877,635 23,734,494 6,246,292 0 118,963 114,012 38,725,327
0 0 66,098 41,472 365,514 830,700 0 0 253,239 6,878,765 23,723,511 6,245,046 0 179,502 102,226 38,686,073
0 0 64,907 42,984 374,405 860,362 0 0 266,403 6,858,340 23,483,391 6,782,593 0 158,097 113,666 39,005,148
0 0 65,284 49,880 354,527 863,515 0 0 265,536 6,986,246 22,386,760 7,223,284 0 178,808 111,263 38,485,103
0 0 65,237 43,106 363,532 804,544 0 0 264,149 7,368,805 22,580,313 7,031,725 0 176,337 108,388 38,806,136
0 0 65,442 28,863 360,332 776,149 0 0 272,084 6,910,169 22,738,657 7,409,214 0 173,146 109,927 38,843,983
0 0 64,830 36,200 349,741 786,100 0 0 268,593 6,990,010 22,431,595 7,357,356 0 179,416 109,429 38,573,270
0 0 66,292 46,149 357,642 816,967 0 0 275,101 6,840,795 22,253,064 7,334,811 0 181,217 114,797 38,286,835
0 0 65,368 43,480 358,973 721,672 0 0 263,774 6,939,363 22,623,204 7,388,795 0 183,491 105,389 38,693,509

23,790 0 66,014 49,185 363,220 863,951 0 0 179,753 6,987,521 22,797,142 7,361,866 0 187,905 99,717 38,980,064
0 0 65,048 48,600 359,709 862,915 0 0 193,818 7,287,408 23,328,669 7,082,558 0 150,313 115,220 39,494,258
0 0 64,756 47,892 349,090 926,530 0 0 229,363 7,165,609 21,915,031 7,191,116 0 171,567 112,342 38,173,296
0 0 64,742 45,937 352,403 854,258 0 0 301,315 7,228,470 19,610,425 7,134,030 0 171,321 106,732 35,869,633
0 0 65,579 40,906 345,635 862,458 0 0 248,792 7,463,951 19,392,364 6,869,757 0 178,017 108,138 35,575,597
0 0 64,359 43,370 360,785 817,969 0 0 265,686 7,773,770 22,592,119 6,588,324 0 175,252 95,106 38,776,740
0 0 64,503 47,913 352,318 765,911 0 0 266,335 7,309,620 22,839,234 7,039,363 0 168,841 109,046 38,963,084
0 0 65,678 46,041 363,135 632,340 0 0 248,675 7,091,704 26,488,965 7,271,003 0 167,937 113,190 42,488,668
0 0 63,932 34,826 347,872 752,552 0 0 244,755 6,922,915 28,439,307 7,373,963 0 167,532 111,250 44,458,904
0 0 63,445 44,750 336,036 784,195 0 0 240,979 6,998,159 25,211,861 7,350,045 0 167,756 115,217 41,312,443
0 0 63,152 38,255 318,366 815,973 0 0 260,091 7,005,060 22,484,987 7,340,907 0 172,567 114,937 38,614,295
0 0 66,118 26,923 319,046 768,899 0 0 263,016 6,998,933 23,178,407 7,309,704 0 160,302 95,979 39,187,327
0 0 65,992 39,494 318,593 762,444 0 0 242,485 7,055,759 23,542,449 7,324,987 0 176,102 110,909 39,639,214
0 0 65,113 42,802 324,766 687,212 0 0 206,584 7,152,209 24,024,267 7,185,502 0 183,945 107,753 39,980,153
0 0 65,895 40,989 321,509 741,792 0 0 249,347 7,193,086 23,563,901 7,156,096 0 177,702 110,481 39,620,798
0 0 59,837 42,109 314,402 753,131 0 0 229,131 8,308,886 23,445,573 6,025,006 0 176,617 112,253 39,466,945
0 0 65,200 42,190 325,106 827,882 0 0 238,784 7,237,036 22,785,497 7,103,502 0 174,085 112,298 38,911,580
0 0 65,480 37,703 303,896 746,892 0 0 256,038 7,207,704 21,619,994 7,114,634 0 176,125 37,785 37,566,251

23,790 0 1,944,363 1,249,209 10,405,363 23,511,955 0 0 7,539,148 213,682,843 682,980,409 210,345,879 0 5,164,225 3,229,741 1,160,076,925

DIA

   PROMEDIOS

AÑ0.2024
AÑ0.2025

Octubre 2025
Noviembre 202

TOTAL
UNNA 

ENERGIA 
Lote IV.

UNNA 
ENERGIA 

Lote III.

REPSOL
Lote 57

PLUSPETROL
Lote 88

PLUSPETROL
Lote 56

PETROPERÚ
Lote Z-69

PETROPERÚ
Lote VI (T)

PETROPERÚ
Lote I (TT)

OLYMPIC
Lote XIII

OIG
Lote X.

MONTERRICO 
Lote II

INEXPORT
Lote I.

CNPC PERU
Lote X

AGUAYTIA
Lote 31-C

793 0 64,812 41,640 346,845 783,732 0 0 251,305 7,122,762 22,766,014 7,011,529 172,141 107,658 38,669,231
36,136 0 16,336 38,347 351,713 770,825 43,664 57,894 249,094 7,197,086 22,196,740 6,895,829 163,413 107,045 38,124,124
69,726 0 7,338 35,734 341,036 755,079 58,411 73,344 243,660 7,211,440 22,393,379 6,612,936 108,074 102,711 38,012,866

197,174 134,449 0 25,431 209,303 761,560 70,065 91,172 260,331 8,225,594 22,856,672 6,588,183 17,098 73,270 39,510,302

OBSERVACIONES


